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CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb ronybis
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

KoHabona 1.B.
boarap B.A.
CanoBcbkuia b.I.
Ckyna P.C.
purymHak HO.M.
Ywmx P.M.
Hemunin O.C.
MeTpuiimH M.IA.
MwpoHos M.B.
Tumo P.
Ocoba I.C.
KoBanuk €.1.
AyHac M.O.
Knukoubkuii P.P.
Mwurtka B.P.
Mpuuis AA.
Kosanb C.C.
Mys3uka B.I.
Bopuy, P.O.
IBawmwivH A.M.
lNyk C.C.
Ckyna B.B.
KoHeuHnn |A.
Mwxaneub A.T.
[JyHac P.T.
XutpeHb A.P.
®optyHa A.I.
BaxHsik B.C. Yypa Muxaino
Mwkonaesuny C.O.
IBaxie M.M.
Axmmenb |.B.
Koany M.P.
Knok A.M.
3ybpeli B.l.
boryw A.0.
KoHgpak P.

Tuxun 4.1

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 13

Kny6um lNopopok, J/IbBiB, Po3Touus

2021
Hanapgiska

B 287 1/ 49.2546561 /] 29.1343513

25.07.2021 05:54:48

CoHAUYHO
82

1646
392.782
329

150

179

Kop,

229136
229090
221057
229076
229080
221066
229087
229157
221002
221009
229060
221037
229173
229097
225022
221070
221021
229131
225010
225081
221023
229057
221071
221001
229053
221027
221008
225079
221048
229188
221012
221010
229050
221020
223036
221033
221038

Kny6

lopogok
[opogok
JlbBiB
lopogok
lopopok
JlbBiB
lopogok
lopogok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopogok
JlbBiB
lopoaok
lopogok
Po3touusn
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopogok
Po3touusn
Po3Touusn
JlbBiB
lopopok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopogok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
Po3touus
JlbBiB
lopoaok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopoaok
JlbBiB
Po3touusn
JlbBiB

JbBiB

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

31
41
24
49
18
37
28
33
21
14
5
15
46
30
8
26
16
51
26
17
22
35
36
65
22
23
14
17
16
16
4
30
22
22
17
39
29

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu
17 486.46
12 47445
11 47433
20 489.15
10 498.96
13 466.46
12 49317
13 482.13
7 43476
8 47524
4 372.74
7 476.04
20 470.24

431.83
3 26591

466.77
10 44091
5 428.84
11 466.16
5 456.65
12 49348
11 476.89
9 44451
15 489.76
10 479.51
4 346.16
2 183.05
5 44561
4 350.06
0 0.00
0 0.00
2 188.84
1 91.22
4 38433
0 0.00
6 42098
3 246.71

10:21:36
10:32:54
1392.67
1283.79
10:13:51
11:21:47
01:07:56
0
136
193
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.55 266.77
0.29 138.86
046 217.40
041 199.65
0.56 277.20
0.35 163.89
043 211.36
0.39 189.93
0.33 14492
0.57 271.57
0.80 0.00
047 22215
043 204.45
0.23 100.76
0.38 99.72
0.19 89.76
0.62 275.57
0.10 42.04
042 197.22
0.29 134.31
0.55 269.17
0.31 149.88
0.25 111.13
0.23 113.02
045 217.96
0.17 60.20
0.14 26.15
0.29 131.06
0.25 87.52
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.07 12.59
0.05 415
0.18 69.88
0.00 0.00
0.15 64.77
0.10 25.52

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
349247
3295.20
2896.76
279342
2636.05
2467.84
2463.95
2455.28
2395.26
237694
2178.12
2126.68
2057.23
2052.08
2040.99
2038.13
1916.53
1788.55
1731.39
1665.85
1661.20
152542
1494.65
1449.84
1411.05
1250.74
1230.13
1187.50
1059.00
1011.61
984.09
953.73
91745
915.85
865.21
845.90
82938



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Crembanbcbknin P.M.

bnaxxeHko M.
3anyubkuii OV
Kpusonic MN.I1.
Konoain A.I.
Tabaka M.C.
[JepeseHko |.B.
MapuHeub |.B.
Bonuyk M.
Pyavk Af.
Llan P.l.
MakcnmeHko B.B.
Qiwep ALl
Kasuak HO.M.
Aemunwind MM.
LWnweHin P.P.
Monosuny O.B.
PaBavik L.l
Knnmyc C.B.
LLlariHora M.A.
Koszak T.
Yyxpin P.HO.
MacnaBcokmin |
Apemuyk A.

Bpowko-Bawmwnn A.C.

Bpouwko .M.
®itak B.b.
Kopga A.M.
fpema .M.

BepboBcbkuit M.P.

JloceHko B.I.
Xowma |.
Maenis B.B.
Mauam M.C.
LWymuno B.T.
Owmensan B.C.
MeTpuwnH B.M.
3aaunpaka B.B.
Nazap M.A.
Mygpwi HO.1O.
Crapsar AB.

Kanarypcbkuii B.b.

Bacypuak f1.B.
LWepcTtmnno B.A.
CeHuk AT.
LLToriko P.IM.
MetpuwwnH C.A.
CaposHikoB |.M.
Koutoba A.M.
Canaw O.M.
Myszuka IM.C.

Kamineubkuii B.C.

Kocmuuka M.4.
[JaHnno B.M.
Bykarap E.B.

229158
221064
221030
221025
229132
221017
229153
225049
225040
225052
221024
221039
221046
225021
221032
221011
221014
221067
225015
221072
225047
221013
221041
221029
223756
225008
225007
221075
221044
229139
229175
221065
223037
229178
221042
229183
225073
221036
223060
221045
229129
221068
221069
221077
229166
221022
229074
221003
221050
229066
229086
221040
223025
229143
221200

lopogoxk
J1bBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopogok
JlbBiB
lopoaok
Po3touus
Po3touusn
Po3touus
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
Po3Touus
JlbBiB
J1bBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopogok
JlbBiB
Po3Touusn
J1bBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
Po3touus
Po3touusn
Po3touus
JlbBiB
J1bBiB
lopoaok
Po3Touusn
J1bBiB
[opogok
lopoaok
JlbBiB
lopopok
Po3touus
JlbBiB
Po3touusn
JlbBiB
lopogok
JlbBiB
J1bBiB
JlbBiB
lopogok
JlbBiB
lopoaok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
[opogok
lopoaok
JlbBiB
opopok
lopoaok
JlbBiB

23
12
26

36
21
46
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461.34
172.07
171.52
0.00
427.74
359.21
86.83
0.00
179.70
0.00
180.00
26744
179.51
0.00
0.00
272.26
0.00
363.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
80.98
80.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
84.27
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
85.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.30
0.17
0.08
0.00
0.14
0.19
0.02
0.00
0.15
0.00
0.25
0.06
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.19
0.00
0.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.11
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

140.41
28.68
13.19
0.00
59.41
68.42
1.89
0.00
27.65
0.00
45.00
17.07
17.95
0.00
0.00
51.05
0.00
80.72
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
8.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.24
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

823.37
79133
770.63
746.01
722.50
721.15
687.60
682.07
680.07
64593
612.11
605.99
597.23
583.60
578.96
539.01
513.30
510.46
502.06
501.59
486.22
462.58
460.93
457.62
44932
403.56
400.88
399.92
390.90
386.98
379.65
378.04
37330
297.02
284.82
279.25
27724
253.94
24485
225.11
22137
217.50
21596
21440
21349
195.14
190.66
182.66
177.69
163.65
157.85
147.19
108.05
95.75
85.06



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Keu M.C.
Mupir B.T.
Baosuny ..
Bocwn Al
Mukonanuyk LI
Kanarypcbkuii B.B.
MacrepHak b.b.
lNycap B.P.
lopaoH .M.
bineybkunii T.B.
Hosak b.M.
IpeHaa HO.B.
®opTyHa B.A.
Kysbmivues B.I'.
Batir C.J1.
Mewko b.C.
Cksapko B.M.
binvk AM.
Tokapuyk P.C.
Mutypak M.M.
Coxa lO.l.
Pasavk L.I.
Ay6ac .
Mpuuak C.I.
Mykano A.l.
XaHaca A.
Boruyk C.IM.
bytka B.B.
BaxHsk O.B.
Bituk 1.4.
[Jauko B.B.

KamiHeubkuii FO.M.

Kper B.b.
Nagybeub AM.
Nauwiiscbkui |.
MapyTak I'.B.
Masntok C.M.
MManenra O.B.
Mignaceknin A.P.
PomatoBsuy M.C.
Tomawwnk B.A.
Yix B.M.
Aknm'ak A.b.

223039
229078
221051
220160
229185
223729
221035
221004
223727
223754
221053
229085
221015
229176
229159
221074
229071
221006
221026
223769
221055
221007
221034
223757
225054
223764
228115
225078
223755
221073
229062
223774
221062
229149
223804
229134
223775
221049
225035
229187
221063
221060
229177

Po3Touus
lopogok
JlbBiB
lopogok
[opogok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
J1bBiB
JlbBiB
Po3touus
J1bBiB
lopogok
JlbBiB
lopogok
[opogok
J1bBiB
lopoaok
JlbBiB
J1bBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
J1bBiB
JlbBiB
Po3Touus
Po3touus
Po3touusn
Po3touus
Po3touus
Po3touusn
JlbBiB
lopogok
lopogok
JlbBiB
lopoaok
JlbBiB
lopopok
lopoaok
JlbBiB
Po3touusn
[opogok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

[opogok
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 73.29
0.00 68.39
0.00 67.68
0.00 60.89
0.00 58.73
0.00 57.77
0.00 50.08
0.00 4744
0.00 39.63
0.00 34.10
0.00 33.54
0.00 31.20
0.00 3044
0.00 30.14
0.00 21.31
0.00 20.29
0.00 18.20
0.00 11.72
0.00 10.03
0.00 8.65
0.00 7.58
0.00 5.98
0.00 4.06
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

18.02.2026 10:15:00



